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RANK NAME KANA NAME TEAM PREF | # 15#&MP | #2BKEEP EABEKARP | #ABALYAP | #58LR/N/ 52P | # 6 BIREBELAEKXEP #TTERLE wapP L3RS HHP
1 EE EA TRFR L BEYIYTYNA0057 RHE 150 300 150 600 600
2 He &5 RFH HOK BEAKL—> T R 46 210 130 60 446 400
3 BEH B YhA4 R Trail Adventure & Z 1% )8 110 180 290 290
4 Fl EZHh7 LA BEXIYTYNA0957 RHE 240 240 240
5 FARBA TI7ENVUY YA oLy B Y 150 150 150
5} =8 BA 2T Uaglr / 150 150 150
7 H A IvhT €+ AFyn 49 Jeb=yvy 75 65 140 140
7 HH K= (2K 2v4a4Fa7 |4 49 -y 65 75 140 140
9 e FE hIivaw +bFx Team Soleil #& 130 130 130
10 FENH EZh7 LA BEXIYTYNAI057 RHE 120 120 120
10 b — DA AT Bicycle Academy )8 120 120 120
10 @&z v/ LY FHYE TP L/IN= I T R4 7R =)L RRAD 120 120 120
13 A& 4 FF/ LA Limited Team 846 =R 115 115 115
14 N AT AF/RT TFER 54 50 104 104
15 AR BXH (RFXEL Fr&a7 |4 A7 -y FER 44 45 89 89
16 AH EBER VIR FF A0 A9 Jrb=77 TFER 60 60 60
18 BER M2 TAEF FEF AR 57 57 57
19 NE  0F L7422 EFYVR AR VIIAZS2ZE W) 52 55 107 107
21 5 KrFh A% F-LLTA L »/FEE BB 50 50 50
22 BR EBA AAT77 T4+ A0 A9 Jrb=77 TFER 48 48 48
23 FHIl #EA I>h7 a7 ARV AD I b=0y BER 40 40 40

KANA NAME TEAM PREF | # 15&MP | #2855EP | #3BREBEABEKRP | #4BALYAP| #5BXR/N/ 77 | # 6 BREBEAEKREP | #7FELR HEP EI3kE AP
e>h7 U» BEYIYTYNA0 057 RHE 300 300 300
Fov< =TV BORARKL -V R 75 150 65 290 290
F¥¥ aaF ASTFOREST BEE 240 240 240
A4 X2 <Y Bike is life. EER 150 150 150
Fyx LA AN AY Jrb=77 )R 65 60 125 125
Y<ELF KVF S-MTB CLUB/#ERA R 75 75 75
Y<oF v BARRA -2 HARR 60 60 60




1-RBF

RANK NAME KANANAME TEAM PREF | # 1&#|HP | #2BKEEP | #BREELEARP | #4BALYAP| #5BXR/ S/ 57 | # 6 BRBELAEKREP #71TERE waP E3KE HHP
1 mE E Iy ehn Dream Seeker Jr. Racing Team ERAD 60 300 150 300 810 750
2 F) & EZhH7 Uav BEYIYTYNA0057 RHE 115 240 355 B55)
3 R B YRy A Team OTC/&EFBAFR HERR B 240 240 240
4 £k BN (VY Yav/ Ry |/ 1R E 210 210 210
5 FlE B |FHhtr Ky 27F |[DreamSeeker)r.RacingTeam e 180 180 180
6 SR BA A<vAX THEt Q-SHU UNION CJ UNIT EBE 150 150 150
6 =1 N hF¥ENT EATF RACING TORQUE HREB 150 150 150
8 RE EFE YR/ AU RKENA G F—L REARIR 130 130 130
8 He BN 2FH YavRT F—LZy I RTVF [ 130 130 130
10 #H H—BF [33% VA4 FA7Y |Finenova LAB KPR 48 75 123 123
11 bR %F FaANT FTyA Bike is life. 1BER 120 120 120
11 ik &85 Pk e Team Soleil& RHE 120 120 120
13 O EE YIF AvAh YAy F<BY REARIR 115 115 115
13 Hll EE IFHT vavFk Falcon Racing HARR 50 65 115 115
15 @K B 7U0FH AU Q-shu union REARE 110 110 110
15 fH ME  |[FhHhA IXF Sonic Racing KIRAF 110 110 110
17 mR EE cogr A% BEXIVTYNA005T RHE 106 106 106
18 Al KBB AHh7 2A7 HPPE BER 75 75 75
19 FEM B (VAYY Uavt4 |RIDEto FUN HARR 65 65 65
20 Wk KB |[vwHI AT Dream Seeker Jr. Racing Team FER 57 57 57
21 "|E RA 708 TAR Dream Seeker Jr. Racing Team ERAD 54 54 54
22 1T >} YIF vav BARRA -2 HARR 52 52 52

A-2RKF

RANK NAME KANANAME TEAM PREF | # 1 5#EMAP | #2AKEEP | #BREBRELAEKREP | #4BALYVAP| #5BXR/N/ 57 | # 6 BIREBRLABEAEP #TTELE ®aP EE3KE HHP
1 R HnL N7 174 BEYIVTFYNA005T RHE 150 300 150 300 900 900
2 Bk =z 7YY 4 Dream Seeker Jr. Racing Team FHME 150 120 240 240 750 630
3 B olEE NG YNY BEYIYTYNA0 05T RHFE 130 130 130

Ya1=TBEF

RANK NAME KANANAME TEAM PREF | # 1 &5#|HP | #2BKEEP | #BREEQEARP | #4BALYAP| #58XR/S/ 5= | # 6 BREBELARARP #TTELE wAaP E3KE BEHP
1 NEF AKX TF/ AR Q-SHU UNION CJ UNIT REARIR 150 75 150 225
2 RO B= YHhIF P a>R4 |Q-SHU UNION CJ UNIT iyl 130 130 130
3 EE OER THS 2YY CLICK/\ii& &R 120 120 120
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RANK NAME KANANAME TEAM PREF | # 1&5#|HP | #2BKEEP | #BREEQEARP | #4BALYAP| #5BXR/ S/ 57 | # 6 BRBELAEKRRP #TTELE waP EI3kE BMP
1 A AlE YRIF vI~A BAARGERF HEE 130 150 240 150 670 540
2 X =N 7397 YavyRy |47 THIYRE ESE 60 210 120 390 390
3 Bk @K YIX avx drawer the cycling club BRE 240 240 240
4 Rk ER AbY FAF Pr ATV R bT—E EAMR 120 115 235 235
5 FE wiz EUTE FFEb </ FUrFrIXC ng 150 150 150
6 Tom Bradshay 4 75 v F¥aw |/ New Zealand 130 130 130
6 BH B HYh4 Uav GROVE HREB 130 130 130
6 BN B%F |[HFUvF avF ARz R 65 65 130 130
9 B thE |/ YX a9 RY |Team Sciroco BEE 120 120 120
10 o B fet® <HED CLICK/\i%& L 115 115 115
11 B A |(fA/ 2AA ] KR 110 110 110
12 Fh FELER (1>~ avroy |KES (RS 106 106 106
13 KT N */R ATRYT Unity 1BER 102 102 102
14 L RBIE |YRUTF A PAINEY F<BY REARIR 98 98 98
15 fEl EX Fhy¥< 27% MASAYA YOUNG RIDERS B8 94 94 94
16 Ak —3k ¥IX AHXken JPF/PIST6 SR RY 75 75 75
16 AN av< vaun~A NUE A R 75 75 75
18 |XE =N (7327 Vavuzg [N TH7IRE FERHB 60 60 60
18 |MEE B |wVAT eTFF BRIN VY - AR 60 60 60
20 |k FEr |ansvy Foa Endurelife/a8 y4742° 1 #3& FER 57 57 57
21 |iF KE |wVEL B0V 9477 45K FHEE 55 55 55
22 AR 5FE [¥/17 3vken JPF/PIST6 BRAR 54 54 54
23 |EZR E— [R¥EL HATF STRIKE ACE/Aoi Produce FER 52 52 52
24 FiE FE YhbY EFTH EXCE BICYCLE TFER 50 50 50
24 e B TINT TERT EESIITS 50 50 50
*—T T
RANK NAME KANANAME TEAM PREF | # 1 &5#|HP | #2BKEEP | #BREEQEARP | #4BALYAP| #58XR/S/ 5= | # 6 BREBELARARP #TTENE wAaP EI3KE AP
1 ZE BHEF /7% <U3 BEE 75 75 75




TRE—XBF

RANK NAME KANANAME TEAM PREF | # 1&5#|HP | #2BKEEP | #BREEQEARP | #4BALYAP| #5BXR/ S/ 57 | # 6 BRBELAEKRRP #TTELE waP E3KE HHP
1 N RK |F/ Yavk Sonic-Racing/SRAM RER 150 150 300 300
2 A A= Y F 1947 BER 75 75 150 150
3 BA KER T/Eb AT Q-MAX 1BER 130 130 130
3 I anyy 3/ y TeamSoleil#& RHE 130 130 130
5 [SE -5 TF/ AV T2 MASAYA RACING ng 120 120 120
5 RE RN +HYH YavRs |BB.Q 1R E 120 120 120
7 B #Fah |7 b Falcon Racing HARE 57 60 117 117
8 XA EM FAAY <wHhHX / (RS 115 115 115
8 Hb H#R XFHh AYTH F—LZy AT E [ 115 115 115
10 T BE JLZ gy y 777UVATITEVET, REARIR 110 110 110
10 RER N VaE S YIS ZERO to TOP HER 110 110 110
12 = 58 s YIEY SBMIL S T 106 106 106
13 stuli K#E LV T KART 4 n-F IR 65 65 65
13 |XE =N (7307 Vavuzry 65 65 65
15 ZE Ty ea/y Collina Z FER 60 60 60
15 EaR F YH* bno> 60 60 60
17 BlE BER |A7YF I>AY 55 55 55
18 HE B3R T7FHI THFRA FHIER TFER 54 54 54
19 TR B YA by rH 50 50 50
RRE—ARF
RANK NAME KANANAME TEAM PREF | # 1 5#EMAP | #2AKEEP | #BREBRELAEKREP | #4BALYAP| #5BXR/N/ 57 | # 6 BIREBRLAEKAEP #TTELE ®aP EE3KE HHP
1 MR BE [anvy wxl TeamSoleilf& REFR 150 150 150
2 A B YYEL B b= TEAM 7z =% X RER 130 130 130
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161
21
3
AfL
iva
613z
Iiivs
811
9z
101z
114z
1241
13z
1441
1511
164z
171
18fi
191
201
2141
2211
231
2401
25(iL

75
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
AV b
AV b
AV b
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
AV b
R4 > b
R4 > b
A b
R4 > b
R4 > b
AV b
A b
R4 > b
RA Vb

2611
2711
281
291
301
311z
321
331
344
35
361
37z
381
391
401
4111
4211
4311
4411
4511
4611
4741
4811
4911
501z

E N W & 00 OO0 N 0 ©

RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Y b
RA Vb
RA Y b
RA Vb
RA Y b
RA Vb
RA Y b
RA Vb
A b
R4 > b
R4 > b
RA Vb
R4 > b
R4 > b
A b
R4 > b
R4 > b




BEHFrEF >y 7, FEARKREFA Vb

161
213
31
AfiL
511z
611z
713z
8fiL
9fiz
101z
111z
124z
131z
1441
151
161z
1761
181z
191z
201z
214

221
231z
2441
2501

300
240
210
180
150
120

RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA Vb
RA b
AV b
RA b
RA Vb
RA b
AV b
RA b
RA Vb
RA Vb
KA > b
RA > b
YRy
7 A

RA > b
A b
RA > b
RA > b

2611
2711
2811
291
301
311
321
331
344
35(i
36fL
374z
381
391
401z
4111
4211
4311
4411
4541

Team OTC &5k B

ygiva
481
4911
501z

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

29
28
27
26

HA b
RA > b
RA > b
RA > b
RA > b
RA > b
BA > b
RA > b
RA > b
BA > b
RA b
BA > b
RA b
BA > b
RA b
BA > b
RA b
BA > b
BA > b
BA > b
BA > b

A b
RA b
A b
RA b

511
52
5311z
5441
5511z
5611z
5711
5811z
5911z
601z
611z
6211z
6311z
6411z
6511
6611z
6711
6811z
6911z
701z
711z

7211
731z
7441
751z

= N w &

A > b
RA > b
RA > b
RA > b
RA > b
RA > b
BA > b
RA > b
RA > b
RA > b
BA > b
RA > b
BA > b
RA > b
BA > b
RA > b
BA b
BA > b
BA > b
BA > b
BA > b

BA > b
BA > b
BA > b
BA > b

c BEOBARNLERS

https://www.pist6.com/news/item/68592fd1f9cb19al2e3f589afecca3deed5e734c.pdf

- Y= LTODEHR
https://www.pist6.com/news/item/bc8edbd81b3100214396e98f38e3e20b5d3760ca.pdf
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